
GERAL

1 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 246 14

2 Fernando A. A. Pereira 13200 STT 246 11

3 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 245 11

4 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 242 3

5 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 241 9

6 António J. d. M. S. Churro 3625 SCP 240 7

7 Fernando Madeira Viegas 13561 STT 238 8

8 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 237 4

9 Dina Maria Paulino Guerreiro 13562 STT 236 5

10 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 236 3

11 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 234 5

12 Luís Eduardo Rocha 414 CPTPP 232 6

13 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 227 4

14 Manuel F. G. Faleiro 5856 CTP 226 3

15 Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 CMbcp 226 1

16 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 220 6

17 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 219 3

18 Rui Manuel da Costa Vaz 14394 ST2 218 1

19 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 211 2

20 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 197 2

21 Paulo A. S. A. G. Fernandes 1873 ETE 191 2

Pedro Manuel Alves Pereira 13893 STT DNS

JUNIORES

1 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 197 2

1 246 14 245 11 241 9 732 34

2 246 11 238 8 236 5 720 24

3 242 3 234 5 232 6 708 14
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GERAL

1 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 248 12

2 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 247 14

3 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 247 11

4 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 246 8

5 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 245 5

6 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 244 8

7 Dina Maria Paulino Guerreiro 13562 STT 242 5

8 Fernando A. A. Pereira 13200 STT 241 9

9 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 241 7

10 Luís Eduardo Rocha 414 CPTPP 241 6

11 Manuel F. G. Faleiro 5856 CTP 240 9

12 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 238 8

13 António J. d. M. S. Churro 3625 SCP 238 7

14 Fernando Madeira Viegas 13561 STT 238 2

15 Gastao O. C. Jacquet 12600 CPTPP 236 6

16 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP 234 4

17 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 233 4

18 Filipa A. C. D. Galvao 695 GDRUR 230 5

19 Jose G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 CTF 228 9

20 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 228 6

21 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 223 1

22 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 220 4

23 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 220 4

24 Maria T. C. F. N. Mendes 8353 CPTPP 220 2

25 José Manuel Nogueira Mendes 4416 CPTPP 217 1

26 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 215 5

27 Ian Nicholas Minards 12281 STT 213 3

28 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 213 1

29 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 210 1

30 Paula C. C. Costa 11552 ADCRPJ 209 0

31 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 201 2

32 Rui Manuel da Costa Vaz 14394 ST2 191 1

33 António P. O. C. Sacadura 312 ADCRPJ 165 0

34 Felicidade Prieto Alves 14508 CPTPP 90 0

Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP DNS

Pedro Manuel Alves Pereira 13893 STT DNS

xCl. Atleta LF Clube Total
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JUNIORES

1 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 201 2

1 248 12 246 8 245 5 739 25

2 247 14 244 8 241 7 732 29

3 242 5 241 9 238 2 721 16
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GERAL

1 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 249 13

2 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 248 12

3 Filipa A. C. D. Galvao 695 GDRUR 248 11 artº17 -1

4 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 248 11

5 António J. S. C. Marques 76 CTF 247 11

6 Fernando A. A. Pereira 13200 STT 247 8

7 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 246 16

8 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 246 11

9 Luís Eduardo Rocha 414 CPTPP 245 8

10 Dina Maria Paulino Guerreiro 13562 STT 244 11

11 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP 244 6 artº17 -1

12 António J. R. F. Melo 12461 CPTPP 244 6

13 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 244 5

14 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 243 11

15 Claudino A. O. Vieira 13483 CTF 243 6

16 Manuel F. G. Faleiro 5856 CTP 242 7

17 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 242 6

18 Jose G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 CTF 241 9

19 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 240 6

20 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP 240 5

21 Gastao O. C. Jacquet 12600 CPTPP 239 5

22 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 239 3

23 Miguel Filipe Soares Correia 13593 STP 238 8

24 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 238 3

25 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 235 6

26 Luis Miguel Teixeira Correia 13238 STP 235 4

27 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 234 7

28 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 233 3

29 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 232 5

30 Fernando Madeira Viegas 13561 STT 231 7

31 Ian Nicholas Minards 12281 STT 226 1

32 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 218 4

33 Paulo A. S. A. G. Fernandes 1873 ETE 217 5

34 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 203 0

35 Rui Manuel da Costa Vaz 14394 ST2 196 0

António F. F. Cortes 10315 APFT DNS

Pedro Manuel Alves Pereira 13893 STT DNS

xCl. Atleta LF Clube Total
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JUNIORES

1 Miguel Filipe Soares Correia 13593 STP 238 8

2 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 203 0

1 248 12 248 11 244 6 740 29

2 249 13 246 16 243 11 738 40

3 247 8 244 11 231 7 722 26
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GERAL

1 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 245 11 247 14 249 13 741 38

2 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 242 3 246 8 248 11 736 22

3 Fernando A. A. Pereira 13200 STT 246 11 241 9 247 8 734 28

4 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 246 14 244 8 243 11 733 33

5 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 234 5 247 11 248 12 729 28

6 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 241 9 241 7 246 16 728 32

7 Dina Maria Paulino Guerreiro 13562 STT 236 5 242 5 244 11 722 21

8 Luís Eduardo Rocha 414 CPTPP 232 6 241 6 245 8 718 20

9 Manuel F. G. Faleiro 5856 CTP 226 3 240 9 242 7 708 19

10 Fernando Madeira Viegas 13561 STT 238 8 238 2 231 7 707 17

11 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 236 3 233 4 235 6 704 13

12 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 237 4 215 5 238 3 690 12

13 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 227 4 228 6 233 3 688 13

14 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 220 6 223 1 240 6 683 13

15 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 219 3 220 4 218 4 657 11

16 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 211 2 210 1 234 7 655 10

17 Rui Manuel da Costa Vaz 14394 ST2 218 1 191 1 196 0 605 2

18 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 197 2 201 2 203 0 601 4

JUNIORES

1 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 197 2 201 2 203 0 601 4
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GERAL

1 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 247 14 249 13 496 27

2 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 247 11 248 12 495 23

3 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 246 8 248 11 494 19

4 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 248 12 244 5 492 17

5 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 245 5 246 11 491 16

6 Fernando A. A. Pereira 13200 STT 241 9 247 8 488 17

7 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 241 7 246 16 487 23

8 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 244 8 243 11 487 19

9 Dina Maria Paulino Guerreiro 13562 STT 242 5 244 11 486 16

10 Luís Eduardo Rocha 414 CPTPP 241 6 245 8 486 14

11 Manuel F. G. Faleiro 5856 CTP 240 9 242 7 482 16

12 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 238 8 242 6 480 14

13 Filipa A. C. D. Galvao 695 GDRUR 230 5 248 11 478 16

14 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP 234 4 244 6 478 10

15 Gastao O. C. Jacquet 12600 CPTPP 236 6 239 5 475 11

16 Jose G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 CTF 228 9 241 9 469 18

17 Fernando Madeira Viegas 13561 STT 238 2 231 7 469 9

18 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 233 4 235 6 468 10

19 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 223 1 240 6 463 7

20 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 228 6 233 3 461 9

21 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 220 4 239 3 459 7

22 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 215 5 238 3 453 8

23 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 213 1 232 5 445 6

24 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 210 1 234 7 444 8

25 Ian Nicholas Minards 12281 STT 213 3 226 1 439 4

26 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 220 4 218 4 438 8

27 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 201 2 203 0 404 2

28 Rui Manuel da Costa Vaz 14394 ST2 191 1 196 0 387 1

JUNIORES

1 Sofia Cristina Tirano 14299 GDRUR 201 2 203 0 404 2

LV HV
x

x
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